2017 Kansas Chocolate Winged Foot 5K/10K

Race Date
September 30, 2017 Overall Finish List

5K Female
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Maria Rodriquez Tecumsehl KS 232 24 F 1 Overall 24:35.8 7:56/M
2 Ellen HENKEMEYER Gulfport MS 166 29 F 1/4 25-29 25:21.6 8:11/M
3 Hannah POWELL Overbrook KS 163 21 F 1/1 20-24 26:14.5 8:28/M
4  Torey BERNDT Topeka KS 165 26 F 2/4 25-29 29:25.0 9:29/M
5 Barbara PETTYGROVE Topeka KS 177 53 F 1/3 50-54 30:49.7 9:56/M
6 Victoria KING Manhattan KS 169 33 F 1/2 30-34 31:47.3 10:15/M
7 Marcy HENKEMEYER Topeka KS 168 30 F 2/2 30-34 32:17.8 10:25/M
8 TC Conway Topeka KS 230 48 F 1/5 45-49 33:33.5 10:49/M
9 Susan CASTEEL House Springs MO 180 59 F 1/1 55-59 34:42.7 11:12/M
10 Barbara REPP Topeka KS 178 53 F 2/3 50-54 35:14.3 11:22/M
11 Leigha BALES Topeka KS 160 10 F 1/2 10-14 35:53.1 11:35/M
12 Stephanie BALES Topeka KS 171 37 F 1/2 35-39 35:54.0 11:35/M
13 Annemie SHARP Manhattan KS 161 10 F 2/2 10-14 36:14.1 11:41/M
14 Kimberly KRAMER Manhattan KS 208 52 F 3/3 50-54 36:56.6 11:55/M
15 Kimberly MENGE Topeka KS 176 49 F 2/5 45-49 37:29.2 12:05/M
16 Janice CRUMMEY Topeka KS 235 67 F 1/1 65-69 38:25.5 12:24/M
17 Kari KNIGHT Indianapolis IN 167 28 F 3/4 25-29 39:22.7 12:42/M
18 Mashayla HIBLER Wakarusa KS 170 35 F 2/2 35-39 41:21.7 13:20/M
19 Misty HILL Topeka KS 175 46 F 3/5 45-49 42:06.4 13:35/M
20 Talaija Fulton Topeka KS 233 16 F 1/2 15-19 43:21.4 13:59/M
21 Kelly GERHARDT Topeka KS 174 46 F 4/5 45-49 43:23.5 14:00/M
22 Elizabeth HENKEMEYER Topeka KS 181 62 F 1/1 60-64 48:51.7 15:45/M
23 Michelle MARTINEZ Topeka KS 162 19 F 2/2 15-19 53:00.4 17:06/M
24 Shirley PARKER Topeka KS 182 71 F 1/1 70-74 53:13.2 17:10/M
25 Bessie HAWKINS Topeka KS 173 45 F 5/5 45-49 57.08.7 18:26/M
26 LaReie Nave Topeka KS 240 27 F 4/4 25-29 57:08.9 18:26/M
27 Marcia BORRIES Topeka KS 172 40 F 1/1 40-44 1:12:39.7 23:26/M

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing 1 09/30/2017 11:31:46



Race Date
September 30, 2017

Overall
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Name
Timothy POWELL
Justin MELGREN
Brian BOOKWALTER
DALE USSERY
Josiah POWELL
Tom ECK
Rick WEAVER
PHILIP ARKFELD
Richard HARMON
Steve CAUDILL
Mike ENZBRENNER
Don BAKER
Neil DOBLER
CLAY LANG
Bill Kinnersley
Douglas SHARP
Michael ROBINSON
Ray Laceursiese
Marco HENKEMEYER
Jeremy Snowden
Matthew ISHKANIAN
William AMYX
Gerry LANDEROS

2017 Kansas Chocolate Winged Foot 5K/10K
Overall Finish List

City

Topeka KS
Osage City KS
Topeka KS
SILVERLAKE KS
Overbrook KS
Tecumseh KS
Junction City KS
BERRYTON KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
TOPEKA KS
Lawrence KS
Manhattan KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Wakarusa KS

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
185 23
183 19
189 39
228 53
186 27
196 64
225 40
229 68
195 60
197 66
190 50
193 59
194 59
239 78
226 73
188 38
198 70
238 80
191 57
236 45
192 58
187 37
184 22
2

M

LT LTI ELELZLELELELELELE<LE<LE(LEEKRL

1
1/1
1/3
1/2
1/1
1/2
1/1
1/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/4
2/4
1/1
1/2
2/3
2/2
1/1
3/4
11
4/4
3/3
1/1

Overall
15-19
35-39
50-54
25-29
60-64
40-44
65-69
60-64
65-69
50-54
55-59
55-59
75-79
70-74
35-39
70-74
80-84
55-59
45-49
55-59
35-39
20-24

Male
Time Pace
17:49.7 5:45/M
19:14.9 6:12/M
19:54.0 6:25/M
22:38.5 7:18/M
25:05.4 8:05/M
25:15.9 8:09/M
26:23.6 8:31/M
26:55.6 8:41/M
26:58.7 8:42/M
27:05.1 8:44/M
28:24.0 9:10/M
30:10.3 9:44/M
32:11.4 10:23/M
35:37.1 11:29/M
35:49.1 11:33/M
36:02.1 11:37/M
36:02.4 11:37/M
38:34.1 12:26/M
41:07.3 13:16/M
43:28.9 14:01/M
50:23.7 16:15/M
52:20.1 16:53/M
53:27.9 17:15/M

09/30/2017 11:31:46



2017 Kansas Chocolate Winged Foot 5K/10K

Race Date
September 30, 2017 Overall Finish List
10K Female
Overall  Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Jamie JOHNSON-SHAFFER Mayetta KS 203 34 F 1 Overall 47:05.8 7:36/M
2 Natasha BANGEL Circleville KS 200 32 F 1/3 30-34 49:45.1 8:01/M
3 Precious SANDERS Lawrence KS 202 33 F 2/3 30-34 55:56.3 9:01/M
4 Katie BAYLIE Topeka KS 223 25 F 1/1 25-29 1:02:01.2 10:00/M
5 Katy TRUPP Manhattan KS 199 19 F 1/1 15-19 1:02:37.0 10:06/M
6 Becky KINCAID Greensboro NC 210 58 F 1/2 55-59 1:02:41.6 10:07/M
7 Christine MERRYMAN Topeka KS 201 32 F 3/3 30-34 1:04:04.3 10:20/M
8 Carrie HARRIS Ft Leavenworth KS 206 45 F 1/2 45-49 1:09:03.8 11:08/M
9 Sarah BRUN Topeka KS 207 49 F 2/2 45-49 1:13:56.8 11:55/M
10 Julie SHAW Ozawkie KS 209 57 F 2/2 55-59 1:13:56.9 11:55/M
11 Shawnda GROSS Gladstone MO 204 37 F 1/1 35-39 1:16:46.8 12:23/M
12 Lynley HOLMAN Lawrence KS 205 41 F 1/1 40-44 1:18:36.4 12:41/M

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing 1 09/30/2017 11:32:12



Race Date
September 30, 2017

Overall
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Name
Mathew Broussard
Alex BIRD
Neal FARRON
Kent Lathrop
Derrick MEAD
Calvin Willits
William MCGRAW
Eric Smith
Kyle KRAMER
Spencer SHORE
Gary NANTZ
Steve BROWN
Kevin HARRIS
Aaron MIKESSELL
Leslie WATSON

City
Lawrence KS
Rossville KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Lawrence KS
Plattsmouth NE
Topeka KS
Manhattan KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Kansas City KS
Ft Leavenworth KS
Gladstone MO
Topeka KS

Results by Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

2017 Kansas Chocolate Winged Foot 5K/10K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
234 29
213 20
218 57
231 56
215 32
227 54
217 48
237 56
212 15
224 24
220 68
219 58
216 45
211 10
221 69
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1
1/2
1/4
2/4
1/1
1/1
1/2
3/4
1/1
2/2
1/2
4/4
2/2
1/1
2/2

Overall
20-24
55-59
55-59
30-34
50-54
45-49
55-59
15-19
20-24
65-69
55-59
45-49
10-14
65-69

Time
40:54.1
46:04.7
47:32.9
48:50.1
49:37.8
53:14.7
56:22.0
56:54.5
58:20.8
58:40.0
59:30.8

1:02:14.7
1:09:03.8
1:16:46.6
1:26:03.2

09/30/2017 11:32:12

Male

Pace
6:36/M
7:26/M
7:40/M
7:53/M
8:00/M
8:35/M
9:05/M
9:11/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:36/M
10:02/M
11:08/M
12:23/M
13:53/M



